
FIVE STAR TEAM SERVICE PROVIDER DIRECTORY 
 
We recommend that you verify each service provider to confirm their qualifications, insurance coverage 
and license status before engaging their service.  
 
APPRAISER 
Apple Appraisals                                            925-313-5900            ​ablackburn@goapple.com 
Real Property Valuation Services                  925-963-7802            ​ juan.laos@realpvs.com  
All Bay Renner Appraisals                              925-595-6052            ​kelirenner@yahoo.com 
Linda Boyd (Oakland) 510-658-4230 
Ray Jackson 925-899-2655 
Michelle Ramia 925-945-6811 ramia@astound.net 
Julia N. Leonard & Assoc 925-947-3563            ​ jnleonard@earthlink.net 
 
ASBESTOS 
Triple R Enterprises 510-923-9806 
Tom Goldstein 510-843-0393 
PW Stevens 800-750-7733 
Synergy Environmental 510-259-1700 
 
ATTORNEY - REAL ESTATE 
Roscha & Odne LLP - Nick Roscha               925-602-1400            ​nroscha@rolawgroup.com 
Kenneth Fishbach             925-938-9542 kenfishback@aol.com 
Lerman Law Partners - Jeff Lerman 415-454-0455             ​jeff@lermanlaw.com 
 
ATTORNEY - Estate Planning / Probate 
Law Firm of Nancy Gibbons                           925-279-3415            ​naglawfirm@aol.com 
Lerman Law LLP - Michelle Lerman               415-454-0455x236    ​michelle@lermanlaw.com 
 
BATHTUB / SHOWER REFINISHING 
Miracle Method 925-685-4411 
miraclemethod.com/alameda-contra-costa 
 
CABINETRY 
Coppa Bros 925-602-0564  
 
CARPET CLEANING 
Diablo Carpet Cleaning 925-352-7023 www.diablocarpet.com 
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CARPET & FLOORING  
Gil’s Carpet 925-685-1818 www.gilscarpets.com 
Empire Carpets 925-338-7381 www.empiretoday.com 
Carpet One 925-784-3737 www.carpetone.com 
Concord Carpet & Hardwood 925-691-1700 barbara@concordcarpet.com 
 
CHIMNEY & FIREPLACE REPAIRS 
Hoffman Masonry Construction 925-937-5381 www.hoffmanmasonry.com 
 
CLEANING - HOUSE 
Five Star Cleaning             925-759-5538 
Clean It 925 925-369-8606 
MC House Cleaning 925-360-6400 
Merry Maids 925-254-5141           ​www.request.merrymaids.com 
 
GENERAL CONTRACTORS 
D&N Construction 925-852-9189  
Emil’s Renovations 925-212-4048  embak69@yahoo.com  
Gayler Construction 925-820-0185             ​www.gaylerconstruction.com 
Reliez Valley Builders 925-321-0985  tiana@rvbuilders.com 
Gordon Reese Construction 925-885-3770 www.gordonreese.com 
Mark Rolandelli Construction 925-858-6131 
 
DECK RESTORATION 
Springers Deck Restoration 925-682-1855 www.springersdecks.com 
 
DRAINAGE 
Bay Area Drainage - Wayne Ortland 925-377-9209 www.bayareadrainage.com 
LEBEC                                                           925-634-4177  

 
DRYWALL 
Purofirst 925-806-0700 
 
ELECTRICIAN 
All Star Electric 925-349-6208 www.allstarelectric.net 
Omo’s Electric 925-681-0232 robt9omo@aol.com 

 
ENGINEER - Geotech / Soils 
Geotechnical - Robert Rogers 925-778-4950 
(Inspections, Civil & Soils Engineer) 
LEBEC             925-634-4177  
(foundation, drainage, retaining walls)  
Engineered Soil Repair 925-260-0340 cwilhite@esrweb.com 
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ESTATE SALES 
Bee Hive 415-309-4844 vicky@beehiveestatesales.com 
Grandson's Estate Sales 925-360-6780 grandsonsales@gmail.com 
 
FOUNDATION REPAIRS  
Bay Area Underpinning             925-914-1712        ​www.bayareaunderpinning.com 
LEBEC(foundation/drainage/retaining walls) 925-634-4177  
 
HARDWOOD FLOORS 
Wood Floors - Sanding 925-366-1697             Lee Phong 
Concord Carpet & Hardwood 925-691-1700 barbara@concordcarpet.com 
T&T Hardwood Floors - refinishing 510-536-8333 
 
GARDENER 
Jay Lopez 510-326-6597 
Adolfo Limon Landscaping 925-370-8725 
 
GAS SEISMIC SHUT-OFF VALVE  
Alvin Hartwell 925-253-4769 
CD Plumbing Pros 925-639-9939 www.cdplumbingpros.com 
 
GLASS 
Lafayette Glass 925-284-9510 
Diablo Screen & Glass  925-689-1100  www.diabloscreen.com 
 
GUTTERS 
All Rain Gutters 925-603-3935            ​allrainguttersystems.biz 

            ​estimates@allraingutters.com 
Tri Valley Gutter Cleaning 925-548-5684 
 
HANDYMAN 
Dave Neadle - D&N Construction 925-949-6234 dneadle@yahoo.com 
Tony’s Home Repair 925-577-1926 tonyshr@comcast.net 
 
HAULING 
Steve Allio Hauling 925-395-1811 
Five Star Cleaning & Hauling 925-759-5538 
DNV Hauling 510-395-1445 
Nixxit 925-521-8354 removal@nixxitjunk.com 
 www.nixxitjunk.com 
 
HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING 
Absolute Air 925-228-8490  www.absoluteairmartinez.com 
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INSPECTIONS / Chimney & Fireplace 
Russo’s Chimney Sweep 925-673-0546 
 
INSPECTIONS / Foundation / Drainage / Retaining Walls 
FDRW 925-852-9189  www.fdrwinc.com 

 
INSPECTIONS / Home Inspectors 
LHS Home Inspections 925-548-3275 lhsinspect@gmail.com  
Specialty Home Inspection 925-249-9611 www.specialtyteam.com 
Kingsway Inspections                                    925-494-0444             ​kingswaypros.com 
 
INSPECTIONS / Mold 
Bay Mold 888-664-6653 
 
INSPECTIONS / Pool & Spa 
Pool & Spa Doctor 925-852-7187 
 
INSPECTIONS / Roof 
Lafayette Roofing Co. 925-283-3070 
(inspection and repair only) 
 
INSPECTIONS / Septic systems 
Ernie’s Plumbing and Sewer 925-228-5242 dispatch@erniesplbg.com 
Stoddard Plumbing                                        925-825-5559            ​ flush1@att.net 
 
INSPECTIONS / Sewer lateral 
Rhino Rooter 510-559-9592 garyball@rhinorooterinc.com 
Ernie’s Plumbing and Sewer 925-228-5242 dispatch@erniesplbg.com 
Pipe Cam 925-371-7500 www.pipecaminc.com 
 
INSPECTIONS / Solar 
Lamorinda Solar - Mark Frey                        925.952-9239 
 
INSPECTIONS / Structural Pest Control 
Valley View Termite Control 925-949-8045 valleyviewtc@gmail.com 

 www.valleyviewtc.com 
INSPECTIONS / Well 
Pacific Coast Well & Pump             510-581-6000  pacific_coast_wp@att.net 
 
INSURANCE 
Pro Insurance - Alie Lopez 415-223-7514            ​alie.lopez@proinsurance.com 
State Farm - Karen Smith 925-932-4903 
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LANDSCAPE / GARDENER 
Cecilio Montoya 925-935-5071           ​ceciliomontoya16@gmail.com 
Adolfo Limon Landscaping 925-370-8725 
 
LENDERS - HOME LOANS / REFINANCE 
Wells Fargo - Mike Ahr             925-212-3867        ​Michael.W.Ahr@wellsfargo.com 
JVM Lending 855-855-4491         ​jvmteam@jvmlending.com  
Cross Country Mortgage - Bob Casper         925-324-2029        ​Bob.Casper@myccmortgage.com 
RPM Mortgage - Jonathan Pass 925-451-2851       ​ jpass@rpm-mortgage.com 
 
LOCKSMITH 
Bomac’s 925-935-5071             ​www.bomacslocksmiths.com 
 
MOVERS 
Anderson Brothers Movers 925-946-9003 andersonbrosmovers.com 
JC Express Movers 925-400-5886 jcexpressmovers.com 
Magic Moving & Storage                               925-943-2123 
 
PACKING / ORGANIZING 
Bella Organizing 510-229-7321 bellaorganizing.com 
CLEAR Organizing LLC 925-708-8265  www.clearorganizing.com 
 
PAINTING CONTRACTORS 
Brian Bogart 925-212-1409 
Painting by Ken 925-766-1701 
Fitzgerald Painting 925-231-5880  ​jennifer.fitzgerald@live.com 

  ​www.fitzgeraldpainting.org 
JC Painting 925-277-5352  ​jcjumpshot@gmail.com 
CA Painting Corp 408-593-3364       ​californiapainting48@gmail.com 
 
PLUMBING CONTRACTOR 
CoCo County Plumbing 925-944-1441 
Ernie’s Plumbing and Sewer 925-228-5242 dispatch@erniesplbg.com 
Stefano’s Plumbing & Drain 925-383-8506 
 
POOL & SPA REPAIRS 
Pool & Spa Doctor 925-852-7187 
Aqua Pro 925-754-7678 
 
PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 
Stokley Properties 925-878-1603            ​ joestokley@comcast.net 
www.stokleyproperties.net 
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ROOFING INSTALLATION & REPAIR 
Skyline Roofing 800-750-2737 
Cornell Roofing 925-682-3473 
Lafayette Roofing - repairs only 925-283-3070 
 
SCREENS 
Diablo Screen & Glass  925-689-1100  www.diabloscreen.com 
 
SHOWER DOORS 
Alcosta Shower Door 925-820-4109 alcostasd@aol.com 
 
SEPTIC REPAIR / REPLACEMENT 
Ernie’s Plumbing and Sewer 925-228-5242 dispatch@erniesplbg.com 
Stoddard Plumbing                                        925-825-5559            ​ flush1@att.net 
 
SOIL ENGINEER 
Geotechnical - Robert Rogers 925-778-4950 
Inspections, civil & soils engineer) 
Engineered Soil Repair (ESR)                       925-260-0340 
 
SOLAR ENERGY SYSTEMS 
Lamorinda Solar 925-260-7471 www.lamorindasolar.com 
Next Energy Inc. 925-683-7441 www.nextenergy.com 
 
SURVEYORS 
Humann Co 925-283-5000 
Vegvary & Vegvary 925-947-1051 
 
TAX DEFERRED EXCHANGES 
IPX 1031 - James Callejas                            415-640-0794            ​ipx1031.com 
 
TEMPORARY HOUSING 
Extended Stay America 800-398-7829            extendedstayamerica.com 
 
TILE 
Classic Tile & Stone 925-786-3053 californiaclassictile.com 
R.L Pollock Tile Company 510-292-7982 www.rlpollocktile.com 
 
TILE GROUT RESTORATION 
Grout Wizard - Luis 925-783-9853 
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TREE REMOVAL & MAINTENANCE  
East Bay Tree Service 925-377-8733 www.eastbaytreeservice.com 
Romans Tree Service 510-781-9831 www.romanstree.com 
Prodigy Works Tree Service 925-325-3652            ​prodigywork925@gmail.com 
 
WELL REPAIRS 
Pacific Coast Well & Pump 510-581-6000 pacific_coast_wp@att.net 
 
WINDOW CLEANING 
Five Star Cleaning 925-759-5538 
Windowsmith 925-674-8484 windowsmithwindowcleaning@yahoo.com 
Steve Bernie Window Cleaning 925-899-7892 
 
WINDOW COVERINGS 
Coyne Coverings Custom Designs 925-457-6177 karolcoyne@gmail.com 
Three Day Blinds 925-671-2952 www.3dayblinds.com 
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